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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 11:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 2:00.05 761 25.56 30.59 35.07 28.83
2. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:02.11 723 26.66 31.76 33.36 30.33
3. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:06.42 652 28.71 31.61 36.55 29.55
4. FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 2:07.95 629 27.22 33.47 36.45 30.81
5. DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:09.64 604 27.53 33.54 36.96 31.61
6. NOWACKI Błażej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.94 600 28.25 34.16 36.75 30.78
7. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:10.73 589 28.38 32.79 38.49 31.07
8. LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 2:10.81 588 28.43 34.03 37.07 31.28
9. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:11.51 579 28.82 35.10 36.15 31.44

10. GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:13.77 550 28.52 35.89 38.34 31.02
11. JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:15.06 534 29.86 35.79 37.26 32.15
12. SZAREK Jan 06 WKS Śląsk 2:17.45 507 29.72 36.11 39.72 31.90
13. ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:19.53 485 29.15 37.51 41.34 31.53
14. KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:20.07 479 30.79 37.02 39.47 32.79
15. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques2:21.37 466 29.36 38.89 41.41 31.71
16. CHAMERA Daniel 06 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:37.66 336 32.75 38.17 50.81 35.93
17. PRAŁAT Jakub 06 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:42.60 306 31.29 44.07 48.34 38.90
18. IWACHÓW Kacper 06 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:51.79 259 34.53 41.60 53.89 41.77

17 - 18 lat

1. DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:09.64 604 27.53 33.54 36.96 31.61
2. LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 2:10.81 588 28.43 34.03 37.07 31.28
3. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:11.51 579 28.82 35.10 36.15 31.44
4. JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:15.06 534 29.86 35.79 37.26 32.15

16 lat

1. FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 2:07.95 629 27.22 33.47 36.45 30.81
2. NOWACKI Błażej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.94 600 28.25 34.16 36.75 30.78

15 lat

1. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:06.42 652 28.71 31.61 36.55 29.55
2. SZAREK Jan 06 WKS Śląsk 2:17.45 507 29.72 36.11 39.72 31.90
3. ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:19.53 485 29.15 37.51 41.34 31.53
4. CHAMERA Daniel 06 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:37.66 336 32.75 38.17 50.81 35.93
5. PRAŁAT Jakub 06 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:42.60 306 31.29 44.07 48.34 38.90
6. IWACHÓW Kacper 06 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:51.79 259 34.53 41.60 53.89 41.77

14 lat

1. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:10.73 589 28.38 32.79 38.49 31.07
2. GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:13.77 550 28.52 35.89 38.34 31.02
3. KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:20.07 479 30.79 37.02 39.47 32.79
4. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques2:21.37 466 29.36 38.89 41.41 31.71


